REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES A **OR AMENDMENT**

No. PW070103

B-15	GN
	_
sign, surveyin	
of property and	
August 1, 20	
	<u>_</u>
	_
	Date

Project Name & Nui	nber : Wa	ter Reclamatio	n Facility Waterlin	ne, WRI	-02-1195				
Project Description	: Design of	of a new water	line to service the	Water I	Reclamation Fac	cility. Service	es will include	design, su	rveying
ired for the desig	n, preparatio	n of plans and	specifications and	d contra	ct documents, p	roject cost e	estimates, and	assistance	e in
acquiring the necessar	ary permits ar	nd easements.							
Consultant: Allian	ce of Archite	cts and Engine	eers						
Original Contract Amount: \$67,862.00 Original Completion Date: August 1, 2002									
Amendment Number	er: 1								
Amendment Descri	ption: Ex	cpand services	to include survey	of wate	erline route east	of Andersor	n Road, locatio	on of prope	erty
corners, realignment	·								
				oud, mo	TOUGO WATOTIIITO	oizo diorig c	oddioldo Biiv	o, and	
conduct computer hydraulic modeling of potential service area. Current Contract Amount: \$67,862.00 Current Completion Date: August 1, 2002 Change Requested: \$34,785.00							1, 2002		
New Contract Amount: \$102,647				New Completion Date: October 1, 2003				1, 2003	
Funding Source Th	is Request:								
Amount	Dept.	Line Item	Comments						
\$67,862.00	833	4223							
\$34,785.00	833	4223							
\$102,647.00	Total								
			Agreement Re	view &	Approvals				
Project Manager			Date	Divi	ision Manager				 Date
r roject manager			Duto	210	olon managor				Duto
Department Director			Date	City	Attorney				Date
	ROUTING INST	RUCTIONS				FINANCE OFFI	CE USE ONLY		
Route two originals of the Agreement for review and signatures. Finance Office: Retain one original				(Note to	Finance: Please write	date of Agreement Date	in appropriate space		nt document)
Project Manager: Retain second original for delivery to Consultant co: Public Works				Appro	priation	Date	iiilliais	Y	N N
Engineering Project Manager					Flow			Υ	N